TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Roche/MT Limited Partnership		06/26/2001	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Roche Sports LLC
Street Address:	5750 Hollis St.
City:	Emeryville
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	94608
Entity Type:	LLC:

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Registration Number:	1778393

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

(510)601-6295Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

510-601-6195 Phone:

Email: jeffkohr@rochesports.com

Correspondent Name: Roche Sports LLC Address Line 1: 5750 Hollis St.

Address Line 4: Emeryville, CALIFORNIA 94608

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Jeff Kohr

Total Attachments: 1 source=Bill of Sale.TIFF

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002658 FRAME: 0692

BILL OF SALE

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned hereby sells, assigns and transfers to:

ROCHE SPORTS, LLC, a California limited liability company (the "Buyer")

All of the "Sale of Assets" as defined in the Purchase and Sale Agreement of even date between the undersigned and Buyer (the (the "Purchase Agreement") relating to Roche/MT Limited Partnership, a North Carolina limited partnership, and Bellwether Acquisition Limited Partnership, a North Carolina limited partnership.

Nothing herein modifies any of the terms or provisions of the Purchase Agreement, and the same are hereby incorporated herein by this reference. In the event of any conflict between this Bill of Sale and the Purchase Agreement, the Purchase Agreement shall prevail.

Dated: June 26, 2001

RECORDED: 05/28/2003

THE CIT GROUP/COMMERCIAL

SERVICES, INC

By _ Title

- 6 -

RoBert Spitte